Date & Time of Download: 10/07/2023 21:47:58

BSE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement Number	5828338
Date and Time of Submission	7/10/2023 9:47:52 PM
Scripcode and Company Name	516030 - Pakka Ltd
Subject / Compliance Regulation	Live Streaming Of Listing / Opening Bell Events Of Equity Share Capital Of The Company On National Stock Exchange Of India Limited ("NSE") Pursuant To Regulation 30 Of The SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
Submitted By	Sachin Kumar Srivastava
Designation	Company Secretary &Compliance Officer

Disclaimer: - Contents of filings has not been verified at the time of submission.



7/Govt/BSE/2023-24/0004 10th July, 2023

BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Service
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Fax No. (022) 22722061, 41, 39, 37

Scrip Code: 516030

Trading Symbol: YASHPAKKA (Changing to "PAKKA" in terms of BSE Notice No.

20230707-11 dated July 07, 2023 w.e.f. July 11, 2023)

Sub: Live streaming of Listing / Opening Bell Events of Equity Share Capital of the Company on National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") read with Schedule III to the Listing Regulations, we are pleased to inform you that the Live streaming of Listing / Opening Bell Events of Listing of its 3,80,78,500 Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each on the Main Board of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE), Mumbai will be made tomorrow on Tuesday, July 11, 2023 on the following link starting from 08:30 A.M.:-

https://www.vccme.in/nselisting/Pakka/

The above information will be available on the website of the company at www.pakka.com.

Registered Office: 2nd Floor, 24/57, Birhana Road,

Kanpur-208 001, Uttar Pradesh, India

CIN: L24231UP1981PLC005294

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for Pakka Limited

JAGDEE by JAGDEEP
HIRA Date: 2023.07.10
21:43:04+05'30'

Jagdeep Hira

Managing Director
DIN: 07639849

Formerly known as Yash Pakka Limited

Pakka Limited, Yash Nagar, Ayodhya 224135 (U.P.), India +91-5278-258174 | connect@pakka.com www.pakka.com